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PUNTEN
572
467
421
405
310
299
295
279
267
256
237
224
203
194
188
186
185
180
180
179
174
143
123

83

NAAM
NEYENS DEVLIN
JANSEN JANA
WILLEMS ORRY
CEUNEN FRAN
HUS MARTIJN
HOREMANS SEPPE
PEETERS KIRSTEN
HUS WOUTER
DE CUYPER WARRE
CORTHOUTS STEF
BULA BULA BELINDA
BULA BULA LINDA
HUS BART
HAGEN MICHIEL
VAN REET RON
CLAES NOA
VERSMISSEN JOLEIN
BYLEMANS RENEE
KENNIS JORN
GEYS RUBEN
MASSAGE BIRGIT
CLAES ONNO
VANBROEKHOVEN STEF
DE LAET EVA

AANTAL
15
12
14
10
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